Rich IOs Industrial Box PC
Version: 3.0
Features:
● Rugged & compact, fanless designed box structure;
● On-board Intel Whiskey Lake 8th-gen. Core i3-8145U Dual-core processor;
● Single DDR4 memory, up to 16GB, 1*mSATA and 1* 2.5” SATA storage;
● DC 9~24V input, with over-current, over-voltage, polarity protection;
● 2 GLAN, optional with 3G/4G/LTE, and Wi-Fi/BT expansion;

 TBOX -2810 Intel 8th-Core i3-8145U Box PC
Dimension
Ordering information
Part no. Description
TBOX-2800 Intel Whiskey Lake Celeron 4205U, 2 RJ45, 4 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 6 RS232, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Line-out, DC 9~24V
TBOX-2810 Intel Whiskey Lake Core i3-8145U, 2 RJ45, 4 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 6 RS232, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Line-out, DC 9~24V
TBOX-2820 Intel Whiskey Lake Core i5-8365U, 2 RJ45, 4 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 6 RS232, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Line-out, DC 9~24V
TBOX-2830 Intel Whiskey Lake Core i7-8565U, 2 RJ45, 4 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 6 RS232, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Line-out, DC 9~24V
TDDR4-4/8/16GB1 Memory: SO-DIMM, DDR4L,4GB/8GB/16GB
TMSATA-32/64/128/256/512GB1 mSATA SSD: 32GB/64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB
T25SAS-64/128/256/512GB1 2.5” SATA SSD: 64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB/1TB
T25SAH-1T/2T/4TB1 2.5” HDD: 1TB/2TB/4TB